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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
25/01/2026

To date
25/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 25/01/2026 Afseena V E ASHRAF V E (FTHR) Vadakke Eranholi, 
Paingottupuram, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Peringolam, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

2 25/01/2026 GOURI C BIJU C (FTHR) GOKULAM, chenoth, 
chathamangalam, N I T 
C, 673601, Kozhikode

  

3 25/01/2026 AYISHA SIYA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

21/668,PARAPPAMMAL, 
KARANTHUR, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

4 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHADHI E 

ABDUL RASSAQUE 
E  (FTHR)

mele manthanth, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

peringolam, 673571, 
kunnamanagalam

  

5 25/01/2026 FATHIMATH SHAIHA 
P  

SIRAJUDDEEN P  
(FTHR)

ELERI PARAMB, 
PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

6 25/01/2026 SAYOOJ VIJAY K P VIJAYAN K (FTHR) Kizhakke Pattu, 
Perumanpra, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

7 25/01/2026 ADHIL SHABAN C P NAJEEB C P (FTHR) CHAKKODI 
POTTEMMAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

8 25/01/2026 SHIVANGI P REJEESH P (FTHR) Padinjare Pattu, 
Perumanpura, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

9 25/01/2026 ALAIGA VC SATHEESH VC (FTHR) VADAKKECHERUNGOTTIL, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kozhikkodu

  

10 25/01/2026 FALGUNAN N JYOTHI PRABHA M K 
(WIFE)

592 A, 
Kozhakattuthazham, 

Chathothara, Olavanna, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

11 25/01/2026 HARINAND J JAYADEEEP (FTHR) KARTHIKA 
CHERANCHERI 

PARAMAB, PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANAKVAE, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

12 25/01/2026 JUSAINA C P Sahla M P (MTHR) Chalil Purayil, 
Cherukulathoor, 

Peruvayal, 
Cherukulathoor, 

673008, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

13 25/01/2026 AJAY KUMAR  MADHUSOODANAN 
(FTHR)

Nellippa, velliparamba, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

14 25/01/2026 Sampath M Babu M (FTHR) Vidyakripa,Parammal, 
Perumanna,Kozhikode, 
Parammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

15 25/01/2026 VYSHNAVI P REJEESH P (FTHR) Padinjarepattu, 
Perumanpura, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

16 25/01/2026 AHMED MUHSIN N K Rahmathunnissa U 
(MTHR)

Nalukandiyil, 
Parammal, Pilasseri, 

Pilasseri, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

17 25/01/2026 ANJUMA MOL K K RAMESH BABU K K 
(FTHR)

Kurinhyil Thazham, 
Kuttipadam, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

18 25/01/2026 Sandra Babu M Babu M (FTHR) Vidyakripa,Parammal, 
Perumanna,Kozhikode, 
Parammal, Perumanna, 

Perumanna, 673019, 
Kozhikode

  

19 25/01/2026 Muhammad Ameesh P Saliha K P (MTHR) 132, Naduvathini, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

20 25/01/2026 Ayishabi Kasim (HSBN) Muthuvanathara 
Kolony, 

Muthuvanathara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

21 25/01/2026 Hafeefa Banu N C Saifudheen M C (HSBN) 134, Naduvathini 
Meethal, Iringallur, 

Olavanna, 
Pantheerankav, 673016, 

Kozhikode

  

22 25/01/2026 AJAY A Baiju A (FTHR) ADICHIKKATU 
HOUSE, ADIYANA 

PARAMBU, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

23 25/01/2026 RIHA KADEEJA  K P KAREEM  K P (FTHR) KAIMBILI PRAMBU, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

Puthoormadam, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

673019, Kerala

  

24 25/01/2026 RINEESHA K K USMAN KOYA (FTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
PALAKURUMBIL 

THAZHAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

25 25/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEEN M P 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
P (FTHR)

padinhare manathanath, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, kunnamangalam

  

26 25/01/2026 Anamika K M Shaiju (FTHR) 426, Kandiyil Meethal, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

27 25/01/2026 MARJITH K P NISAR (HSBN) Baithul Hisnan, 
kuttikkattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

28 25/01/2026 AYISHA AFRA K P KAREEM K P (FTHR) KAIMBILI PRAMBU, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

Puthoormadam, 673019, 
673019, Kerala

  

29 25/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA T SUBAIR (FTHR) MOORKHAN VAYAL, 
ODUMBRA, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

30 25/01/2026 Fathima Fidha T K Rafeeque (FTHR) 19/52A, 
THAZHADAKKANDI, 

velliparamba, 
velliparamba, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

31 25/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA  ASHRAFALI KP 
(FTHR)

02/10B, peringolam, 
Peringolam, peringolam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

32 25/01/2026 Sandra S Nath Surendranath P K 
(FTHR)

Kelanthodi House, 
Palazhi pala, 

pantheerankavu, G A 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

33 25/01/2026 Muhammed Rifad K V Sakkeer K V (FTHR) 747, Muthuvattirichalil, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

34 25/01/2026 AMANURAHMAN T 
K 

RAFEEQUE (FTHR) 19/52A, 
THAZHADAKKANDI, 

VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

35 25/01/2026 PRATHYUSH P K RIJESH P K (FTHR) 18-98A 
POTHIKANDIYIL 

HOUSE, ODUMBRA 
KIZHAKKE 
KUNNATH 
PARAMBU, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 25/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

THEKKE POYYERI, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

Puthoormadam, 673019, 
673019, Kerala

  

37 25/01/2026 Shadil M P M P MUHAMMED 
SIDDIQ (FTHR)

Mathilakath Parambil, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
Kozhikkode

  

38 25/01/2026 SYED ANWAR 
SADATH 

RASEENA K K 
(MTHR)

KADUVAKKAMCHERY, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
CHATHAMANGALAM, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

39 25/01/2026 Abhinand A P Premadasan A P (FTHR) 20/1259, Pranambalath, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

40 25/01/2026 JAYARAJAN T V PENNUKKUTTY 
(MTHR)

2/457B, peringolam, 
peruvayal, peringolam, 

673571, kozhikode

  

41 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA PP MUNEER P P (FTHR) 18/59 P P HOUSE, 
MOORKHAN 

VAYALIL, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

42 25/01/2026 Muhammed Anees V Riyas (FTHR) 674, Valathil, Iringallur, 
Olavanna, G A College, 

673014, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

43 25/01/2026 Saurav Babu K M Babu (FTHR) Sruthilayam, Athani, 
Palazhi, G A College, 

673014, Olavanna

  

44 25/01/2026 Lathika p Devarajan a (HSBN) kandiyail meethal, 
iringallur, olavanna, g a 

collage, 673014, 
kozhikode

  

45 25/01/2026 ANJU M BABU M (FTHR) KURUNGOTTUMMAL, 
PUTHOORMADAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANAKAVU, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

46 25/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
N V 

SAKEER (FTHR) 18/39 
THIRUTHIPARAMB, 

ODUMBRA, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

47 25/01/2026 Fathima Rana Muhammed Mujeeb 
(FTHR)

Arakkal House, 
Kambiliyil Kambili 
Paramb, Olavanna, 
Olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

48 25/01/2026 Hussain Rushdiy Ashik (FTHR) 543, Vadakkancheri, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

49 25/01/2026 AISWARYA V PREMAN (FTHR) VARANGAL, 
PULLANNUR, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
MALAYAMMA, 

673601, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

50 25/01/2026 Aeveniz Aryan Antony Antony P Varghese 
(FTHR)

Joy Villa, Tharayil 
Mullapalli Paramba, 

Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

51 25/01/2026 Ajmal Favad P T Abdul Azeez (FTHR) 1197, Parakkal Purayil, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

52 25/01/2026 Vysakh V P Vinod Kumar V P 
(FTHR)

Padinjath, Kodal 
Nadakkav, 

Pantheerankav, 
Pantheerankav, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

53 25/01/2026 sriya mohan Mohanan N K (FTHR) NADUKKANDIYIL, 
NOCHIPOYIL, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM, 
673571, KOZHIKODE

  

54 25/01/2026 Vijayan Vargese 
Pulparambath 

Antony P Varghese 
(OTHR)

Joy Villa,Tharayil 
Mullapalli Paramba, 

Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

55 25/01/2026 Ajarul Asvad P T SAFURA (MTHR) PARAKKAL 
PURAYIL, 

IRINGALLUR, 
OLAVANNA, G A 

COLLAGE, 673014, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 25/01/2026 Vismaya P Gigija (MTHR) Thottumarath, Odumbra, 
Olavanna, Olavanna, 

673019, 
Kunnamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

57 25/01/2026 Murshida P P saleem (FTHR) Variyath Methal, 
Kallikkunnu, Olavanna, 

Olavanna, 673019, 
Kunnamangalam

  

58 25/01/2026 Rajesh S V Valappan E (FTHR) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
312D, Palazhi, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

59 25/01/2026 SHABITHA P M RAJAN (FTHR) POTTAKKATTU 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI 

PALA, 
PANTHEERANKAVU, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

60 25/01/2026 RAISHA THASNI P ABBAS P (FTHR) PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
KALLIKKUNNU 

VARIYATH 
THAZHAM, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

61 25/01/2026 GOUTHAM VISWAM 
S V 

SURENDRAN V P 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATHUKANDI, 
PALAZHI PALA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
G A COLLEGE, 

673014, KOZHIKODE

  

62 25/01/2026 Ambika Raj Rajesh S V (FTHR) HILITE RESIDENCY, 
312D, Palazhi, 

pantheerankavu, GA 
college, 673014, 

Kozhikode

  

63 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ M P

MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KARALIPILAKKAL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

64 25/01/2026 Dineesh kumar m Bindu (WIFE) chullithala, Cherooppa, 
mavoor, cherooppa, 
673661, kozhikode

  

65 25/01/2026 AMAYA C K ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) CHUNDA KUZHIYIL, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

66 25/01/2026 Sivasankaran P Ramadasan Nair (FTHR) Eledath House, 
Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

67 25/01/2026 Vasantha K Sivasankaran P (HSBN) Eledath House, 
Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

68 25/01/2026 ANEESHA SHERIN A 
T 

FIROZ BABU A T 
(FTHR)

AJMAL HOUSE 
KANJIRAADAVATH 

PARAMB, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 25/01/2026 NIDHI ARAVIND SHALI (MTHR) SHALI NIVAS, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, 
KUNNAMNGALAM

  

70 25/01/2026 Shahanas K Sameer K (FTHR) 171. Pilakkattu Meethal, 
Perumanna, Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  



Jan 26, 2026, 1:06 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

71 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

HUSSAIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Mangattu, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

72 25/01/2026 AZEEM ASHRAF M ASHARAF M (FTHR) 21/703, MAKKIL, 
KARANTHUR, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

73 25/01/2026 Gopika T Rajitha P (MTHR) Padinjarea Elayedath, 
Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

74 25/01/2026 VASANTHY T K BABURAJ (HSBN) MANNARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POOVATTUPARAMBA, 
PERUVAYAL, 

PERUVAYAL, 673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

75 25/01/2026 ARJUN A VIJAYAPRAKASHAN 
(FTHR)

ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
ODUMBRA, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

KOZHIKODE

  

76 25/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P P YOOSAF P P (FTHR) PAROPPILAKKIL, 
VARITTYAK, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
KUNNAMANGALAM 

MIE, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

77 25/01/2026 FATHIMA JASRIYA K 
K

Muhammad Ali M 
(FTHR)

Koodathumkuzhi, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

78 25/01/2026 KITTAPPA 
KRISHNANKUTTY

RESHMI KITTAPPA 
(WIFE)

F 08 TRITON 
CRESCENT, 

POTTAMMAL 
PALAZHI ROAD, 

POTTAMMAL, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
673016, KOZHIKODE

  

79 25/01/2026 Salih Aboobacker VT Kunhimoideen VT 
(FTHR)

Moothedath House, 
Chalikkara, 

Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

80 25/01/2026 JINSHA SHERIN C K MAKBOOL ALI 
(FTHR)

CHAKKITTU 
KANDIYIL, 

AYAMKULAM, 
MAVOOR, 

KANNIPARAMBA, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

81 25/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA M Mujeeb Rahman M 
(FTHR)

Maipath, Cherooppa, 
Mavoor, Cherooppa, 
673661, Kozhikode

  

82 25/01/2026 Aflah Shamil P Mansoor P (FTHR) Kolassery, Chalikkara, 
Pantheerankave, 
Pantheerankave, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

83 25/01/2026 ABHINAV P M SURESAN P M (FTHR) KAIPURATH 
PARAMBIL, PERYA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

84 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JASEEM K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) KARUVEETIL 
MANCHAPPARAMMAL, 

VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

85 25/01/2026 RAHMATH BEEVI N P YOONUS V T (HSBN) VELENCHERI 
MEETHAL, PALAZHI, 
PANTHEERANKAVE, 

G A COLLEGE, 
673014, KOZHIKODE

  

86 25/01/2026 ABDUL HADI U C ABDUL GAFOOR U C 
(FTHR)

Uppencherimmel, 
PADANILAM, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
PADANILAM, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 25/01/2026 ANUSRIYA G P Vinodkumar (FTHR) 17/69-A, Thazhathottil, 
kambili paramb, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
kunnamangalam

  

88 25/01/2026 SUNITHA M BABU (FTHR) KAIPPANGAYIL, 
PERYA, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
VELLIPARAMBA, 

673008, 
KUNNAMANGALAM

  

89 25/01/2026 Aswini P Ganesan P (FTHR) Pattoolil, 
THONDILADAKAVU, 

OLAVANNA, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kozhikode

  

90 25/01/2026 RAJASREE K SHAJIMON R (HSBN) 22/555 
SUDARSANAM, 

MATHARA, 
OLAVANNA, G A 
COLLEGE, 673014, 

KOZHIKODE

  

91 25/01/2026 Headson Rockey 
Cheeran 

Edward Paul Cheeran 
(FTHR)

Cheeran House 
Kalariyil, Kuttikkattoor 

Po Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

92 25/01/2026 Muhammed Ibrahim N 
K 

Marakkarutty N K 
(FTHR)

241, Nannari Paramb, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

93 25/01/2026 AGHINESH BABU T K GIREESH BABU C P 
(FTHR)

THAZHE 
KOTHANGAL, 
POOLAKODE, 

Poolakode, Choolur, 
673601, 

Kunnamangalam

  

94 25/01/2026 Farseen K P Abdurahiman (FTHR) Kattilappurath Thazham, 
Velliparamba, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

95 25/01/2026 Muhammed Fasil C H RISANA N V (MTHR) 508, 
PALATHUMKUZHI, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

96 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL K 
M 

ASMABI (MTHR) kudaloor Paramba, 
kuttikattoor, 
kuttikkattoor, 

velliparamba, 673008, 
kozhikode

  

97 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHRAF O P

ASHRAF O P (FTHR) OTTAPPILAKKAL, 
THENGILAKKADAVU, 

MAVOOR, 
KANNIPARAMBA, 

673661, KOZHIKODE

  

98 25/01/2026 Jasmin K M Abdul Kalam M (HSBN) 15/298B Moonnam 
Madathil, Kalpally, 
Mavoor, Mavoor, 

673661, 
Kunnamangalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMANGALAM

Revision identity

99 25/01/2026 Liji K Ragil P (HSBN) Pulparambil, Vellanoor, 
Chathamangalam, 
Choolur, 673601, 

Kozhikode

  

100 25/01/2026 Dhilj M Nideeshkumar (FTHR) 13/74, Poothatupadam, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

101 25/01/2026 Umaira Parvin K Ryhanath K (MTHR) 72, cherukara, olavanna, 
olavanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

102 25/01/2026 Abhishek p c Ganesh Kumar P c 
(FTHR)

Perayikkottu chalil 
perumanna, 

PERUMANNA, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

673019, Kozhikode

  

103 25/01/2026 Hanna Fathima C P Abdul Hakkim C P 
(FTHR)

Chundakkuzhi Purayil, 
Pilassery, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Pilassery, 673571, 

Kozhikode

  

104 25/01/2026 Ashwin K M Shaiju (FTHR) 426, Kandiyil Meethal, 
Iringallur, Olavanna, G 

A College, 673014, 
Kozhikode

  

105 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAM 
E 

ILLYAS E (FTHR) VILAYIL, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

106 25/01/2026 Ardhra T Sivasankaran T (FTHR) 17/188, Tharayil, 
panamkulangara 

Thazham, kayattiyil, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kunnamangalam
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107 25/01/2026 Arya. K Pradeep K (FTHR) 5/1330 Kolate, 
Panniyoorkulam, 
pantheerankavu, 
pantheerankave, 

673019, kozhikode

  

108 25/01/2026 ANAGHA V Prakashan V (FTHR) Veluthedath, 
Nayarkuzhi, Poolacode, 

Nayarkuzhi, 673601, 
Kozhikode

  

109 25/01/2026 Visalakshi Chandrasekharan 
(HSBN)

Vitharath, Keezhumad, 
Kuttikkattoor, 

Velliparamba, 673008, 
Kozhikode

  

110 25/01/2026 RASMIYA FATHIMA Abdul Rasheed V K 
(FTHR)

18/254, ENGOLI, 
Karanthur, 

Kunnamangalam, 
Karanthur, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 25/01/2026 Asnathul Anfa A P Shereef A P (FTHR) 1194, chungam, 
olavanna, kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

112 25/01/2026 ADILSHAN E ILLYAS E (FTHR) VILAYIL, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

113 25/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA 
KK 

ABDUL LATHEEF KK 
(FTHR)

KONCHALIKOTTUMMAL, 
ADUVAD, MAVOOR, 

MAVOOR, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  

114 25/01/2026 FATHIMA DIYA E ILLYAS E (FTHR) VILAYIL, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE
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115 25/01/2026 KRISHNAN N SUMESH T M (OTHR) CHERUKADUPARAMBU, 
PAARAKKULAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PANTHEERANKAV, 
673019, Kozhikkodu

  

116 25/01/2026 ALAN M T SHIMNA M T (FTHR) ADIYASSERY, 
NAYARKUZHI, 
POOLACODE, 

NAYARKUZHI, 
673601, KOZHIKODE

  

117 25/01/2026 Sreevidya P. G HARISH P R (HSBN) PVS SILVER 
SPRINGS  HOUSE NO 

5-60 A4, GROUND 
FLOOR, 

CHEMMALATHUR 
ROAD, PERUMANNA 

PO, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE

  

118 25/01/2026 KHAIRUNNISA A T THOUFEEQ P P 
(HSBN)

11/221, PADINJARE 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PERUVAYAL, 
PERUVAYAL PO, 

673008, KOZHIKODE

  

119 25/01/2026 SALEENA ILLYAS E (HSBN) VILAYIL, PULIKKAL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

120 25/01/2026 Vayis V T Naseer V T (FTHR) 17/123, purathekkatt, 
kayatty, OLAVANNA, 
673019, kunnamangalam

  

121 25/01/2026 Muhammad nijas N P saithalavi  (FTHR) ALANCHERI, 
perumanna, perumanna, 

perumanna, 673019, 
kozhikode
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122 25/01/2026 ARATHI K B Vilasini (MTHR) Thazhe kulangara 
thodinilayam, 

Parammal, Perumanna, 
Perumanna, 673019, 

Kozhikode

  

123 25/01/2026 Thwaha Thwalhath A Aboobacker Sidheeque 
(FTHR)

8/582 A Areekkal, 
Peruvayal, Peruvayal, 
Peruvayal, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

124 25/01/2026 Sofiya T Sankaran T (FTHR) Thachileri Meethal, 
Cherooppa, Mavoor, 
Cherooppa, 673661, 

Kozhikode

  

125 25/01/2026 MALAVIKA K SHIJU K (FTHR) KRISHNANJANAM,KUNNATH, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 

PERUVAYAL, 
CHERUKULATHOOR, 
673008, KOZHIKODE

  

126 25/01/2026 ILLYAS E HAMSA (FTHR) VILAYIL, THAYYIL 
THAZHAM, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

673019, KOZHIKODE

  

127 25/01/2026 Muhammad Shadil C Abdul Rafeeq (FTHR) 17/169, 
paanamkulangara 

Thazham, kayattiyil, 
OLAVANNA, 673019, 

kunnamangalam

  

128 25/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN  ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL 
MADATHIL PARA, 

PERINGOLAM, 
PERUVAYAL, 
PERINGOLAM, 

673571, KOZHIKODE
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129 25/01/2026 SAHISTA BANU  MUHAMMED 
RASHID C  (HSBN)

SURAF MANZIL 
PERINGATTUME, 

PERUMANNA, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVE, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

130 25/01/2026 Vaishnav S Das Sivadasan O (FTHR) Sivasakthi Oralingal, 
Panikkarangadi, 

Kunnamangalam, 
PILASSERI, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

131 25/01/2026 Harinanda E R RUPESH E P (FTHR) KUTTIPPURATH, 
CHATHANKAVU, 

KUNNAMANGALAM, 
M I E, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

132 25/01/2026 SAHEEDHA SANA K MUHAMMED 
JUNAID V P (HSBN)

Vallikkunnu Parambil, 
Vallikkunnu, 
Perumanna, 

Pantheerankavu, 
673019, Kozhikode

  

133 25/01/2026 DEV SARAN M MANOJ KP (FTHR) KAZHUNGOLI 
PARAMBATH, 

ILLATHUTHAZHAM, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, 

KUNNAMANGALAM

  

134 25/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER P AYISHA P (MTHR) KADEEJA MANZIL  
PADINJARAYIL, 

PARAMMAL, 
PERUMANNA, 

PERUMANNA P O, 
673019, KOZHIKODE
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


